
Youth Group: High School & Middle School for 2023-24 
Includes some Mission Trek / Service dates 
Subject to change  
Keep up with changes via the “What’s Up” weekly email. 

Meets Sundays from 5:00-6:30pm unless noted otherwise 

1. Wednesday, Aug 16 & Thursday, Aug 17 & Friday, Aug 18     Leadership Days 9am - 2 or 3pm 
2. Sunday, September 10  HP Leader Meeting  Room 6 after 11am Mass 
3. Friday, Sept. 22 & Saturday, Sept. 23 & Sunday Sept. 24     Session #1  Harry Potter RETREAT*  
4. Sunday, October 1, 2023  after 11am MASS         1 parent & Youth meeting Youth Leaders RE CONGRESS 
5. Sunday, October 1, 2023                                         Session #2  Team Building Mission & Trek Meeting 
6. Sunday, October 8, 2023                                         Session #3  Cramming & Games 
7. Sunday, October 15, 2023                                       Session #4  Throw Throw Burrito 
1. Sunday, October 15, 2023      Commitment Deadline Youth Leaders  RE CONGRESS 
2. Saturday, October 21, 2023      SERVICE: Grounds Clean-up 9am-12pm 
3. Sunday, October 22, 2023                                       Session #5  Outreach: Cooking for NBDC 
4. Sunday, October 29, 2023                                       Session #6  Zombies & Saints 
5. NO YOUTH GROUP Sunday, Nov 4, 2023  PARISH AUCTION – VOLUNTEER TO HELP Standard Time? 
6. Sunday, November 12, 2023                                   Session #7  Joan Night 
7. Saturday, November 18,2023      SERVICE: YMP Food Bank 
8. Sunday, November 19, 2023                                   Session #8  Cramming & Games  
9. Sunday, November 19 – 22, 2023     SERVICE: Tree Lot Set Up 
10. Friday, November 24 – Wednesday, December 20  SERVICE: Trek Tree Sales 
11. NO YOUTH GROUP Sunday, November 26, 2023  DUE TO THANKSGIVING 
12. Saturday, December 2, 2023      SERVICE: Bridge Ministries 
13. Sunday, December 3, 2023                                     Session #9  Issue Night  (Advent) 
14. Sunday, December 10, 2023                                   Session #10  Prayer Night 
15. Sunday, December 17, 2023       SERVICE: SVdP distribution day 
16. NO YOUTH GROUP Sunday, December 17 & 24 & 31, 2023  DUE TO CHRISTMAS BREAK 
17. OFFICE CLOSED Monday, December 25 – Friday, December 29, 2023  
18. Sunday, January 7, 2024                                         Session #11  Joan Night  
19. NO YOUTH GROUP Sunday, January 14, 2024  DUE TO MLK WEEKEND 
20. Sunday, January 21, 2024  4:30MS & 5:45HS 1hr  Session #12 Safe Environment Night  
21. Sunday, January 28, 2024                                       Session #13 Cramming & Games & Trek Meeting 
22. Sunday, February 4, 2024                                        Session #14 The Chosen 
23. NO YOUTH GROUP Sunday, February 11, 2024  DUE TO SUPERBOWL 
24. Ash Wednesday, February 14, 2024       LENT 
25. Wednesday, Feb. 14 through Saturday, Feb. 17    Youth Leaders  RE CONGRESS**  
26. NO YOUTH GROUP Sunday, February 18, 2024  DUE TO LWSD BREAK       
27. Sunday, February 25, 2024                                      Session #15  Spoons Tourney (Lent)  
28. Saturday, March 2, 2024 after 5pm MASS      Session #16  CRS Rice Bowl Family Movie Night   
29. Sunday, March 3, 2024                                             Session #17 Cramming & Games 
30. Sunday, March 10, 2024     Daylight Savings?         Session #18  Outreach: Cooking for NBDC 
31. Sunday, March 17, 2024                                           Session #19  Joan Night 
32. Saturday, March 23, 2024        SERVICE: Grounds Clean-up 9am-12pm 
33. Sunday, March 24, 2024                                           Session #20  Prayer Night (Palm Sunday) 
34. NO YOUTH GROUP Sunday, March 31 & April 7, 2024  DUE TO EASTER & LWSD BREAK 
35. Sunday, April 14, 2024                                              Session #21 Issues Night - Hobson's Choice 
36. Sunday, April 21, 2024         Session #22  Minute to Win It 
37. Sunday, April 28, 2024                                   Session #23  Gaga Pitt – FINAL YOUTH GROUP & Trek Meeting 
38. Sunday, June 2, 2024                                              Final Trek Meeting 
39. Sunday, June 9, 2024                                              Baccalaureate Blessing at all Masses 
40. Sunday, June 23- Saturday, June 29 ,2024        SERVICE: Esperanza Mission Trek to Tijuana, MX 
41. Tuesday June 25 - Friday June 28, 2024             Vacation Bible Camp (VBC)- Youth Helpers NEEDED   

A supply fee of $100 per child is requested which covers Archdiocesan events, the HP retreat, and sessions.  

$200 for 2 or more children in a family.  Scholarships are available.  Contact Maybeth Terashima.  

*Harry Potter Retreat at SJV – multiple days but not overnight 

** Scholarships to attend RE Congress for Youth Leaders in the works 


